
 

 

        
 

January 17, 2024 @ 11:00 AM via Microsoft Teams  
Community Traffic Calming and Pedestrian and Bicycle Safety Program  
Pre‐Proposal Conference (Optional) Participant List  

  
Name Organization Email Participant ID (UPN) 

Caitlin 
Brooks 

VCTC (Staff)  cbrooks@goventura.org cbrooks@goventura.org 

Andrew 
Kent 

VCTC (Staff)  akent@goventura.org akent@goventura.org 

Amanda 
Fagan 

VCTC (Staff)  afagan@goventura.org afagan@goventura.org 

Rachel 
Grant 

Michael Baker 
International  

Rachel.Grant@mbakerintl.com Rachel.Grant@mbakerintl.com 

Michael 
Molina 

Twining, Inc. mmolina@twininginc.com mmolina@twininginc.com 

Alex N/A N/A N/A 

Marina 
Ramirez 

Mark Thomas  mramirez@markthomas.com mramirez@markthomas.com 

Danielle 
Parnes 

Toole Design dparnes@tooledesign.com dparnes@tooledesign.com 

Stephen 
Patchan 

Mark Thomas spatchan@markthomas.com spatchan@markthomas.com 

 


